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Tarragona, 8 - 9/6/2024
Prova 37 Masc., 50m Braca 2004 i majors
9/6/2024 - 17:06 Resultats

CR

29.37

MORENO REGUILON, Unai

ESP

Barcelona

4/6/2023

LLoc Nomicognoms

Class Punts T. Catalana Master

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

DAHLBERG, Peder Lee
Récord Estatal Masters

GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel
AZNAR MARIN, Sergio
MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi
TORREBLANCA VERA, David
FARO MOLINA, Carles

FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro
HYYTI, Markku

MUROVEC, Vladimir

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, David
MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni

Any

49

80
78
81
83
93
94
67
91
71
81

UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75

SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco
CASTELLA FABREGUES, Jordi
LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac
MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel
YLLERA SABATE, Juan
DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume
MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo

93
00
93
92
78
89
51

Club

C.N. Aquamasters

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Sant Andreu
Radikal Swim

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Aquamasters

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Agquamasters
C.N. Tortosa

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.E. Panteres Grogues

Pennes Mirabeau Natation

C.N. Santa Perpétua
U.E. D'Horta

MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, Josmar Frai93sco C.E. Panteres Grogues

. VARAS ALIAU, Jordi

MARTINEZ VALENTIN, Sergi
CLARES MORENO, Iban
TRILLO LOZANO, Victor
GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David
PINERO ZOMENO, Adria

DE AQUINO LORENTE, Sergio
LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio
MARTIN CANELADA, Joan Josep
D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo
ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio
CARRION JUNCOSA, Juan
LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard
GUARQUE MARRASE, Antonio
NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix
JIMENEZ YESTE, Edgar
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
CAZON, Ariel Hernan

EGEA MUNOZ, David
CAMPOS REYES, Andre

75
01
85
69
75
92
77
93
97
67
61
51
92
65
91
00
60
89
73
95

LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67

GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc
COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume

54
33

C.N. Tortosa

Cee Sant Gervasi

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Sabadell

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Cerdanyola

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Tarraco

Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Sitges

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Cerdanyola

Club Nagi

Club Nagi

C.N. Manresa

Temps

38.99

3151
32.14
31.90
32.04
30.94
31.49
34.31
32.11
34.71
33.83
34.42
32.93
32.36
33.00
33.13
35.53
34.02
42.66
34.86
37.38
35.04
35.83
38.73
37.93
36.40
38.36
36.52
36.36
40.17
41.31
46.93
38.51
41.67
38.59
38.02
43.95
40.67
44.67
41.26
47.46
56.49
1:29.77

Punts IND Punts CLUB

934 934,00

766 -
751 751,00
738 738,00
729 729,00
720 720,00
683 683,00
669 669,00
644 644,00
626 626,00
619 -
611 -
597 -
594 594,00
593 -
587 587,00
556 -
547 547,00
537 537,00
503 503,00
477 477,00
468 468,00
468 -
465 465,00
457 457,00
442 -
441 441,00
438 438,00
419 419,00
417 417,00
405 -
403 403,00
373 373,00
373 373,00
371 371,00
366 366,00
336 336,00
320 -
293 293,00
286 286,00
253 253,00
231 231,00
180 180,00
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Tarragona, 8 - 9/6/2024
Prova 37, Masc., 50m Braca, Class Punts T. Catalana Master
LLoc Nomicognhoms Any  Club Temps Punts IND Punts CLUB
44, CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 53.31 178 -
45. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc 64 C.N. Sabadell 54.72 174 174,00
DSQ ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR
DSQ FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi 86 C.N. Lleida -
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR
BX DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 Cee Sant Gervasi -
20+
1. CASTELLA FABREGUES, Jordi 00  C.N.Tortosa 32.36 594 594,00
2. MARTINEZ VALENTIN, Sergi 01  Cee Sant Gervasi 35.04 468 468,00
3. JIMENEZ YESTE, Edgar 00  C.N. Reus Ploms 38.02 366 366,00
BX DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 Cee Sant Gervasi -
25+
1. MARTIN CANELADA, Joan Josep 97  C.N. Sabadell 36.36 419 419,00
2. CAMPOS REYES, Andre 95  C.N. Cerdanyola 41.26 286 286,00
30+
1. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N.Terrassa 30.94 720 720,00
2. FELIPE DOS SANTOS, Pedro 94  C.N. Sant Andreu 31.49 683 683,00
3. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 32.11 644 644,00
4. SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco 93 C.N. Aquamasters 32.93 597 -
5. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 33.00 593 -
6. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92  C.E. Panteres Grogues 33.13 587 587,00
7. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, Josmar Frai93sco C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.86 503 503,00
8. PINERO ZOMENO, Adria 92  C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.40 442 -
9. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93  C.N. Cornella 36.52 438 438,00
10. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92  C.N. Tarraco 38.51 373 373,00
11. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornella 38.59 371 371,00
35+
1. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89  C.N. Santa Perpétua 34.02 547 547,00
2. CLARES MORENQO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 35.83 468 -
3. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89  C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.67 320 -
DSQ FABREGAT SUMALLA, Jordi 86  C.N. Lleida -
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR
40+
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80  Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 3151 766 -
2. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 31.90 738 738,00
3. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.04 729 729,00
4. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 33.83 619 -
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Tarragona, 8 - 9/6/2024
Prova 37, Masc., 50m Braca
45+
1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.14 751 751,00
2. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aguamasters 34.42 611 -
3. YLLERA SABATE, Juan 78 Pennes Mirabeau Natation 35.53 556 -
4. VARAS ALIAU, Jordi 75 C.N. Tortosa 37.38 477 477,00
5. GOMBAU GONZALEZ, David 75 C.N. Sabadell 37.93 457 457,00
6. DE AQUINO LORENTE, Sergio 77  C.N. Cerdanyola 38.36 441 441,00
DSQ ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
DNI - DESQ ESTIL IRREGULAR
50+
1. LOPEZ SANCHEZ, David 71  C.N. Aguamasters 34.71 626 626,00
2. EGEA MUNOZ, David 73  C.N. Manresa 44.67 293 293,00
55+
1. HYYTI, Markku 67 Radikal Swim 34.31 669 669,00
2. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69  C.N. Sitges 38.73 465 465,00
3. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.17 417 417,00
4. GUARQUE MARRASE, Antonio 65  Cambrils C.N. 41.67 373 373,00
5. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67  Club Nagi 47.46 253 253,00
6. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 53.31 178 -
60+
1. ARROYO RAMIREZ, Antonio 61 C.N. Aquamasters 41.31 405 -
2. PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier 60 C.N. Sitges 43.95 336 336,00
3. VILARRUBI WENCESLAO, Francesc 64  C.N. Sabadell 54.72 174 174,00
70+
1. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51  U.E. D'Horta 42.66 537 537,00
2. CARRION JUNCOSA, Juan 51  C.N. Reus Ploms 46.93 403 403,00
3. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 56.49 231 231,00
75+
1. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aguamasters 38.99 934 934,00
Récord Estatal Masters
90+
1. COTS SOLDEVILA, Jaume 33  C.N.Manresa 1:29.77 180 180,00
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